10KM

VILLA DE SIMANCAS 2021

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

pos. P-CAT porsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria TIEMPO
1 1 207 Juan Jose Buena Lopez MASTER 35 Masculino VINO DE TORO 00:15:58 00:31:28
2 1 317 Ruben Vicente Sanchez SENIOR Masculino 00:17:13 00:33:05
3 2 288 Antonio Amilcar Perea Correa MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:30 00:33:11
4 3 278 Fernando Moreno Garcia MASTER 35 Masculino TRIAVILA 00:17:31 00:33:46
5 2 277 Francisco Javier Menta Martinez SENIOR Masculino ZUMEATARRA 00:19:33 00:33:47
6 3 201 Victor Alonso Ares SENIOR Masculino ADAS O BARCO 00:17:13 00:33:49
. B PARQUE SPORT 17 .23
7 1 42 Ruben Dorado Rodriguez ~ MASTER 40 Masculino VALLADOLID 00:17:32 00:33:54
8 1 295  Jose Antonio Revilla Gonzalez MASTER 50 Masculino VINO DE TORO 00:17:29 00:34:23
9 4 252  Jonathan Gonzalez Arnaiz SENIOR Masculino TRAIL RUN TORO 00:18:10 00:34:47
10 2 244 Juan Antonio Galvan Centeno MASTER 40 Masculino IVECO RUNNING 00:35:00
11 5 208 Christian De Paz Cabello SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:43 00:35:39
12 3 257 Juan Guerrero Sinarro MASTER 40 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:04 00:35:40
13 4 222 Luis Enrique De Castro Olandia  MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:52 00:36:27
14 6 298  Javier Rodriguez Carrascal SENIOR Masculino TRION 00:18:43 00:36:36
15 4 279 Eduardo Moreno Lopez MASTER 40 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:05 00:36:49
16 5 289 Antonio Perez Abascal MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:14 00:36:54
17 1 128 Emma Perez Garcia MASTER 35 Femenino VINO TORO CRURAL 00:14:18 00:37:02
: Hernandez ; g 27
18 1 262 Adrian Fernandez SUB23 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:25 00:37:08
: C.D. ATLETISMO 10 27
19 5 281 Pedro Moya San Pedro MASTER 40 Masculino AREVALO 00:19:05 00:37:13
20 7 302  Josua Saiz Villegas SENIOR Masculino TRION 00:19:54 00:37:37
21 6 227 Antonio De Pedro De Celis ~ MASTER 40 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:26 00:37:42
. C.D. SOLORUNNERS 90- .27
22 7 234 Jesus Manuel Escudero Cabezon  MASTER 40 Masculino VALLADOLID 00:20:28 00:37:46
23 8 215 Arturo Coloma Sanchez SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:28 00:37:50
24 8 209  Jose Calderon Roldan MASTER 40 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:30 00:37:59
25 9 242 David Fernandez Velasco  SENIOR Masculino SARMICERIA MONICA 00:19:27 00:38:05
26 9 259  Jaime Gutierrez Herrero  MASTER 40 Masculino OLMEDO RUNNING 00:19:28 00:38:10
27 10 253 Daniel Gonzalez Garcia SENIOR Masculino TRIAVILA 00:21:04 00:38:13
28 1 200 Ruben Alcalde Perez MASTER 45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:16 00:38:21
29 11 246 David Garcia Gil SENIOR Masculino OLMEDO RUNNING 00:20:06 00:38:24
30 12 204 Ernesto Aranda Del Caz SENIOR Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:43 00:38:32
31 6 239 Jesus ,f,‘f—g&?dez De MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:55 00:38:38
32 7 203  Sergio Aparicio Guevara MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:11 00:38:53
33 8 214 Jose Luis Casado Malfaz MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:19 00:39:07
34 2 285 Ruben Parra Mufoz MASTER 45 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:34 00:39:09
De La Cruz . 91 .20-
35 3 225 Ivan Manjarres MASTER 45 Masculino APVA 00:21:52 00:39:13
36 13 223 Jonatan De Fuentes Villa SENIOR Masculino SEROS RUNNING 00:19:54 00:39:15
37 10 224 Francisco Javier De La Casa Gonzalo MASTER 40 Masculino RACING VALLADOLID 00:23:09 00:39:18
. B ATLETISMO CUATRO 10 .20-
38 1 308  Julio Sardon Salvador MASTER 55 Masculino CANTONES 00:19:32 00:39:21
39 11 206 Alfonso Brezmes Hernandez MASTER 40 Masculino KITROC RUNNER 00:20:43 00:39:32
40 2 319  Angel Alvarez Pastrana MASTER 50 Masculino COMERCIAL ULSA 00:22:13 00:39:49
41 12 268  Jose M° Jimenez Andres MASTER 40 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:25 00:40:29
42 4 250  Jose Angel Gil Alvarez MASTER 45 Masculino TRAINING OSCAR 00:22:16 00:40:56
43 13 219 Sergio Cruz Polo MASTER 40 Masculino €D, ZBMORA CORRE - 00:21:30 00:40:59
44 9 265 Guillermo Hernando Morales MASTER 35 Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:12 00:41:03
O/ E!% WWW.ru nvasport.es
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45 14
46 3
47 14
48 15
49 16
50 15
51 10
52 16
53 5
54 1

55 1
56 17
57 12
58 2
59 6
60 7
61 13
62 14
63 18
64 2
65 17
66 4
67 8
68 18
69 15
70 19
71 9
72 19
73 20
74 21
75 5
76 10
77 1
78 20
79 21
80 22
81 12
82 16
83 22
84 1

85 23
86 3
87 24

293

202
213

286

263

299

226

254
248
301

271

296
275

238

249

314

217
205

313

230
231
303

292
309
251

280
291
273
269
304
261

212

274
218
315
311

236

287
216
260
306
211
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Oscar

Santiago
Alberto

Jose Luis

Julio
Manuel

Aaron
Raul
Eduardo
Cristina
Alvaro
Manuel
Javier

Laura

Cesar
J.ignacio
Raul
Ruben
Oscar
Pedro
Jaime
Domingo
Juan Jose
Alfredo
Daniel
Alberto
Roberto
Fernando
Sergio
David
Fernando
Jose Luis
Angel
Pablo
Jacobo
Jorge
David
David
Jaime
Begofia
Andres
Manuel
Israel

Rebollo Bermejo

Andres Peinador
Casado Conde

Pascual Alcantara
Hernandez
Rodriguez
Romera Garcia

De La Morena
Cafiada

Gonzalez Maeso
Garrido Gonzalez
Rozas Calderon

Lopez Barrio

Rivera Mufioz
Mardones Sanz

Fermoso Rodriguez

Garrote Martin
Cetulio Castro
Villacorta Gonzalez

Crespo

Berdote Villena

Villacampa
Caamafio

Dominguez Alonso
Dominguez Jariego
Saldafia Garcia
Ramos Escudero
Sendino Merino
Gonzalez

Moreno Lopez
Ponce

Maestro Herranz
Jimenez Hernandez
Sanchez Gomez
Hernandez Estevez

Canas Folgado

Marcos Santos
Cristellys Sancho
Castillo Valencia
Valladolid Aguinaga

Esteban Serrano

Pascual Rico
Comes Adell
Hernandez Casado
Santamaria Lopez
Calvo Palomino

MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 50 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 35 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 35 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 35 Masculino

MASTER 40 Femenino

MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino

MASTER 35 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 55 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino

MASTER 45 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino

MASTER 35 Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 55 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
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OLID TRIATHLON TEAM
UNIVEST - NUTRIFOLSA

COMERCIAL ULSA
APVA

ALDEARRODRIGO
CORRE

INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING
MOYCHE/SANZU
TRAINING OSCAR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
APVA

RUNNING AGUILAR

C.D.ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

OLID TRIATHLON TEAM
UNIVEST - NUTRIFOLSA

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

RUNNINGPARATODOS
INDEPENDIENTE

TROTAPINARES

TRIAVILA
INDEPENDIENTE

RUN&GO

CLUB ATLETISMO
BENAVENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. TRIATLON
PISUERGA "TRIPI"

INDEPENDIENTE
KITROCK RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

TROTAPINARES

JACQUELINE MARTIN
RUNNING TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FARMA RUNNERS

00:20:39

00:20:40
00:23:25

00:23:06

00:23:26

00:24:10

00:19:41

00:22:40
00:23:28
00:21:35
00:21:25
00:21:11
00:21:13

00:21:23

00:20:54
00:21:38
00:22:44

00:23:20
00:24:06

00:23:17

00:24:39
00:23:07
00:22:27

00:23:34
00:23:19
00:23:55

00:23:24
00:22:49
00:24:25
00:24:12
00:24:48
00:20:25

00:23:40

00:26:04
00:25:38
00:25:51
00:24:36

00:23:19

00:25:35
00:26:14
00:26:10
00:26:20
00:25:47

00:41:05

00:41:06
00:41:07

00:41:26

00:41:39
00:41:44

00:41:45

00:41:49
00:41:54
00:41:57

00:42:07

00:42:14
00:42:17

00:42:19

00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:43:02
00:43:20
00:43:32
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:44:11
00:44:15
00:44:31
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:49
00:44:56
00:45:02
00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:37
00:45:41
00:45:59
00:46:24
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:46:53
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:15
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88 25
89 26
90 13
91 1

92 27
93 6
94 7
95 23
96 14
97 15
98 2
99 28
100 16
101 3
102 29
103 17
104 24
105 30
106 18
107 19
108 17
109 4
110 5
111 6
112 8
113 20

228
290

297

310
241

232
294
305

255
312

300

270
237
210
243
276
307
272
318
220
221
247
240
284

235
229

&
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Pablo
Ruben

Jose Felix
Chari

Luis

Carlos Manuel
Ricardo

Oscar

Tomas
Ignacio
Beatriz

Juan Pablo
David
Elena
Ruben
Roberto
Rafael
Mariano
Jose Maria
Juan Carlos
Alejandro
Beatriz
Sara
Diana

Luis Angel

Javier

Diez Blanco
Perez Garcia

Rodriguez
Calcerrada

Serrano Cesteros
Fernandez Urbon

Dominguez Zorita
Reche Mendoza

Sanchez Trinchet
Gonzalo Perez
Varas Isac

Romero Gomez

Rodilana Jorge
Fermoso Rodriguez
Calvo Ortega
Gallegos Tellez
Martin Moreira
Santillan Perosanz
Luis Torres
Llorente Baraja
Curto Gonzalez

De Castro Alijas
Garcia Juarez
Fernandez Moyano
Ortega Garcia

Escudero Repiso

Diez Crespo

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 45 Masculino

MASTER 45 Femenino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 45 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino
MASTER 45 Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 35 Masculino

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. TRIATLON
PISUERGA "TRIPI"

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

CD ZAMORA CORRE
ADARSA

C.D. TRIATLON
PISUERGA "TRIPI"

JACKELINE MARTIN
RUNNING. TEAM

ALDEARRODRIGO
CORRE

INDEPENDIENTE
KITROC RUNNER
SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TEAM RUN&GO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
GUERRER®@S

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LA RAYA TRAIL
ALCANICES

INDEPENDIENTE

00:26:36
00:26:44

00:27:07

00:26:35
00:27:04

00:26:37
00:26:23
00:25:27

00:26:56
00:23:18

00:26:46

00:26:25
00:25:31
00:27:29
00:26:34
00:28:48
00:28:47
00:28:32
00:29:51
00:29:25
00:31:00
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:30:58

00:30:28

00:47:28
00:47:28

00:47:28

00:48:05
00:48:20

00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:31

00:48:40
00:48:49

00:49:04

00:49:09
00:49:48
00:50:05
00:51:40
00:52:08
00:53:30
00:53:42
00:53:44
00:54:50
00:57:27
00:59:44
00:59:45
01:00:32

01:01:37
01:34:34
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